
	


8
	
22.02
2019
8.00
	


310
	
Janusz 
Kędra
	
Poletko 
Zalesie
	
Las
Zalesie
Smoliniec
Stobiecko
	
Krzysztof
Krawczyk
Antoni
Szłyk
	Byk
Łania
Ciele
Koza
Kożle
Dzik,lis

	
Wigilia

	

9
	
29.12.
2019
8.00
	


8
	
Antoni
Szłyk
	
Kapliczka
Św.Huberta
	
Las
Borki
Młynek
Karpatka
	
Wacław Motyka
	Byk
Łania
Ciele
Koza
Kożle
Dzik,lis
	

	


10
	
05.01.
2020
	

310
	
Mariusz Wiche
	
Leśniczówka 
Dąbrówka
	
Las
Stobiecko
Smoliniec
Folwarki
Zalesie
	
Janusz Kędra
	Byk
Łania
Ciele
Koza
Kożle
Dzik,lis
	

	

11
	
06.01.
2020

	

   8
	
Cezary
Karoń
	
Hydrofornia
	
Karprtka
Borki
Młynek
	
Witold
Tarnowski
	Byk
Łania
Ciele
Koza
Kożle
Dzik,lis
	

	


12
	

12.01.
2020

	


310
	
Tomasz
Gruszczyński
	
Poletko
Zalesie
	
Zalesie
Smoliniec
Folwarki
Stobiecko
	
Robert 
Kędra
	Byk
Ciele
Dzik
lis
	

	


13
	
26.01.
2020
	


   8
	
Witold
Tarnowski
	
Trakt koło
Krzyża
	
Młynek
Borki
Karpatka
	
Cezary Karoń
	Byk
Ciele
Dzik
lis
	

	


14
	
02.02.
2020
	


310
	
Krzysztof
Bartosik
	
Staw
Klekotowe
	
Folwarki
Zalesie
Smoliniec

	
Włodzimierz
Oziębała
	Lis
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